2021 ICEBREAKER

Class
Intro A —- Adult
Intro B —- Adult
Intro C —- Adult
Intro A—-JR/YR
Intro B—-JR/YR
Western Dressage Level 1 —— Test 3

Training Level —- Test 1

Horse

Absolution
Rejoice
Callista

Rejoice
Absolution
Callista

Absolution
Logo

A Sensational Prince
Riverdance

Redd

Rosie

Riverdance

Redd

A Sensational Prince
Rosie

Jet Jockey

Ben
RR General Dee Bar

Rider

Ellie Mendenhall
Libbie South
Theresa Smith

Libbie South
Ellie Mendenhall
Theresa Smith

Ellie Mendenhall
Kelsey Petersen

Emma Mendenhall
Ava Lausen
Amelia Olson
Mandy Atteberry

Ava Lausen
Amelia Olson
Emma Mendenhall
Mandy Atteberry

Deborah Bonner

Ellie Mendenhall
Teresa Litchfield

Div

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

AA

AA
AA

Score

71.875
67.5
59.06

70.31
68.75
53.437

71
68.25

72.5
70
70
62.5

72.187
67.5

66.875
66.875

63.703

65.576
60.384
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Class
Training Level —- Test 2
Training Level —- Test 3
Western Dressage Intro —— Test 1
Western Dressage Intro —- - Test 3
Western Dressage Level 1 —— Test 4

Horse
Roxann

Devante LDS

Ben

Nick Dunn It Bright
HAFTA Ask

Devante LDS

Ben

Nick Dunn It Bright
RR General Dee Bar
HAFTA Ask

Adding Machine
Adding Machine

Jet Jockey

e High Point Adult Amateur - Devante LDS & Teri Duewer

Rider
Susan Rosse

Teri Duewer
Ellie Mendenhalll
Laura Dietrich
Sarah Chapin

Teri Duewer
Ellie Mendenhall
Laura Dietrich
Teresa Litchfield
Sarah Chapin

Helena Rosse

Helena Rosse

Deborah Bonner

Div
0

AA
AA
AA
0

AA
AA
AA
AA
0

AA

AA

AA

Score
68.076

72931
66.034
62.586
69.655

71.724
62.413
60.172
56.896
68.793

62.95

67.5

59.23
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